
KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE
Vi{ OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

042-99214688, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 171,174, 176

No: 437A/KEMU/2023 Dated: 2.0 - 2 ^

DATE SHEET
FEE SCHEDULE & DATE SHEET OF FIRST PROFESSIONAL GENERIC ELSc,NURSING ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2022 WILL BE HELD ACCORDING TO THEFOLLOWING SCHEDULE:

FEE SCHEDULE

Examination With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or
before 02-03-2023 (Thursday)Admission Form With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or
before 09-03-2023 (Thursday)

THEORY EXAMINATION
Venue: - 5lh Floor, New Building, KEMU, Lahore
Reporting Time at Examination Ha!!: 08:30 AM
Date Day Subject
17-03-2023 Friday Fundamentals of Nursing l&ll
20-03-2023 Monday Anatomy l&ll
22-03-2023 Wednesday Physiology l&ll
24-03-2023 Friday English l&ll
25-03-2023 Saturday Islamic Studies/Ethics and Pakistan Studies
27-03-2023 Monday Biochemistry & Applied Nutrition
29-03-2023 Wednesday Microbiology
31-03-2023 Friday Community Health Nursing I

Prof. Dr. Muharhmad Haroon Hamid
Controller of Examinations




